Date : 01/07/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 203058-11-0024

2  203058-11-0025

3 203058-11-0028

4  203058-11-0029

5 203058-11-0030

6 203058-11-0036

7  203058-11-0037

8  203058-11-0045

9  203058-11-0052

10 203058-11-0056

11 203058-11-0059

12  203058-11-0060

13  213058-11-0002

14  213058-11-0003

15  213058-11-0006

Reg. No.

058-1211-0319-20

058-1211-0323-20

058-1211-0334-20

058-1211-0340-20
058-1211-0345-20
058-1211-0378-20
058-1211-0379-20
058-1212-0341-20
058-1212-0377-20

058-1215-0293-20

058-1215-0322-20

058-1215-0337-20

058-1211-0316-21

058-1211-0319-21

058-1211-0334-21

Candidate Name

REYA MUKHERJEE

SOHINI GUHA

SOHINI MANDAL

ANANYA SADHUKHAN

KEYA BISWAS

SUBHASHREE DAS

DEBOSMITA BANIK

ANANNYA HALDER

ANAMIKA MONDAL

ASHA KHATUN

TAIYABUNNISHA LASKAR

SHARIFAH KHATUN

SIMA DE

ARUNIMA ROY

SHRABONA DEY

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

Rajib Mukherjee

SAMIR GUHA

Subir Kumar Mandal

SUBIR KUMAR SADHUKHAN
SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS
INDRAJIT DAS

GOUTAM BANIK

BASUDEB HALDER

MANAS KUMAR MONDAL

Mokbul Hossain Shaik

TAIYAB ALI LASKAR

MD AFTAB HOSSAIN LASKAR

Swapan Kumar De

Arup Roy

RINTU DEY

(1)
MCBA
CC8 (TH)
MCBA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH)
PHSA
CC10 (TH)
CEMG
GE4 (TH)
CEMA
CC10 (TH)
ECOA
CC8 (TH)
ZOOA
CC8 (TH)
CEMG
GE4 (TH)
MCBA
CC10, CC8, CC9,
SEC-B2
CEMG
GE4 (TH)

CEMG
GE4 (TH)

MCBA
CC8 (TH)
MCBA

CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2
MCBA
CC8 (TH)

| LYoV Y—— <----LCC2 ---->
(2) (3) (1)
MTMG
GEA4 (TH)
MTMG
GEA4 (TH)
PHSG
GE4
ZOOA
CC8 (TH), CCY (TH),
SEC-B1
MCBA

CC10 (TH), CC8
(TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2

Page 1 of 2

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 01/07/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Roll Number

213058-11-0016

213058-11-0020

213058-11-0023

213058-11-0027

213058-11-0029

213058-11-0030

213058-11-0035

213058-11-0037

213058-11-0049

213058-11-0053

Reg. No.

058-1211-0371-21

058-1211-0394-21

058-1211-0405-21
058-1211-0433-21
058-1211-0436-21

058-1211-0439-21

058-1211-0445-21

058-1211-0452-21

058-1212-0401-21

058-1212-0457-21

Candidate Name

MEGHA GUCHAIT

SHRUTOKIRTI PATRA

SANCHITA SAHA

ANISA DAS

AANCHAL KAMAT

SNEHA MAJUMDER

SUSHMITA HALDER

SUDESHNA DEY

NANDITA NASKAR

ISHA DAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUBHASH GUCHAIT

SHANKAR PATRA

Subir kumar saha
Chandan Das
ARUN KUMAR KAMAT

Pratyush Majumder

Shankar Halder

RANJIT DEY

NITYA NANDA NASKAR

Biplab Das

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

< Elective --------------- <----LCC2 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
CEMA
CC10 (TH), CC9
(TH)
CEMG PHSA
GE4 (TH) CC10, CC8 (TH),
CC9 (TH), SEC-B1
(PR)
CEMA
CC10 (TH)
BOTA
CC10 (TH)
BOTA
CC10 (TH)

ECOA EDCG
CC10 (TH), CC8 GE4 (TH)
(TH), CC9 (TH),

SEC-B1

CEMG ZOOA

GE4 (TH) SEC-B1

BOTG MCBA

GE4 (TH) CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH),
SEC-B2

CEMG

GE4 (TH)

CEMG MCBA

GE4 (TH) CC8 (TH), CC9 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - IV examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



